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DATE

#

03-18-85

03-13-85

03-04-85

04-30-85

06-07-85

Auth Rec

11-14-85
#

7-1-86

07-17-86

07-16-86

10-21-86

12-11-86

02-09-87

02-13-87

02-09087

03-03-87

02-27-87

Auth Rec.

04/03/87

08/27/87

•JE-

03/01/88

04/08/88

m/i C ; / R R

Auth Rec.

7/01/88

11/21/88

12/09/88

02/09/89

02/20/89

03/29/89

03/29/89

05-23-89

06-20-89

12-06-89

01-15-90

02-06-90
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D E C E A S E D

Ripperdan John S Minor

Rish Early Jr

Rish Lavon 'Steele

Reynolds Thomas R

Rish " Bcnnic

Reynolds 0 M

Rish Ruby C

Ritchie, Paul L.

Rish, Harold

Reynolds, Richard E.

Rivers , James Franklin

Rish, Azalee H.

Reynolds, Cornell H.

Richardson, Mary W. Del Conte

Risinger, "Thomas Ervin

Rish, W i l l i e D.

Ritchie, Horace B.

RivMn, Jacob

Risinger, Charlie E.

Rister, Bernice Evans

Rish, Albert L., Sr.

Risinger, William C.

Rister, Lottie B.

Rivkin , Raphael

Rish, Eugene J.

Risinger, Harvey Maxie

Rish , Bartis L.

Rich, Cl i f ton Charles

Eimes , H. Thomas

Risinger , Ila K .

Reynolds, Marjorie H.

Ringo , Stacy C ,

Rice, Ruby Futch

Rickard, Milfred V.

Rish, Talmage C.

Rivers, James A.
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E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Ripp e rdan , Robi n Gdn

Ri sh , James I Adm

Rish3 Jacob Sidney Exe

Dinkins , Betty R Adra

Rish, JOan T Exc

Auth Record

Rish , James Ivery Exe

Ritchie, Marion Martin Exe

Rish, Edith Williams Fxe

Pruitt, Christine R. Adm

Rivers , Adrith Rickenbaker Exe

Snell , Lynette R. Exe.

Reynolds, Ted C. Adm.

Askins , Carolyn D. Exe.

Ergle, Mary R. Exe.

Rish, Ida Ruth G. Exe.

Ritchie Mildred E. Exe.

Auth Record

Price, Cleo R.

Rister, Lamar E, P ,R.

Kyzler, Dorothy Lee Rish P.R.

Risinger, Annie Myrtle S. P.R.

Rister, John B, P .R.

Auth Record

Hutto, Donnie G. P.R.

Aut ry , Rita R. P .R.

Franklin, Bonnie Louise R. P . R .

P.R.
E d w a r d s , Sylvia Rish Lin th icum

\
Rimes , Emily — P . R .

Ris inger , John Allen P . R .

Reyno lds , Luther V.
Reyno lds , Allan Daniel P .R .

Ringo, Tommy L. Gdn

Faulk, Carlton S. P.R.

Ricard, Betty Kneece P.R.

Rish, Ida W. P.R.

Rivers, Frances P. P.R.
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FILE

NUMBER

85-GC-32-00046

85-ES-32-00090

85-ES-32-00121

85-ES-32-00179

85-ES-32-00254

85-ES-32-00^44

85-ES-32-00475

86-ES-32-00283

86-ES-32-00309

86-ES-32-00304

86-ES-32-00440

86-ES-32-00525

87-ES-32-00067

87-ES-32-00083

87-ES-32-00068

87-ES-32-00124

87-ES-32-00118

87-ES-32-00149

87-ES-32-00182

87-ES-32-398

88-^15-32-94

88-ES-32-155

88-ES-32-113

88ES32-165

88ES32-285

88-ES-32-502

88-ES-32-540

89-ES-32-57

89-ES-32-76

89-ES-32-176

89-ES-32-177

89GC3200027

89ES3200368

89BS3200719

90-ES-32-00035

90ES3200085
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